26 MV Electrosystems Pvt. Ltd.
Ca
bl
e
Pr
ot
ec
ti

Protection Class		  IP68		  IEC EN 61386
Rail Vehicles (External Applications) Earth Moving Equipment Heavy Industrial Machinery
Applications
27w w w. m v e l e c t r o s y s t e m s . c o m
Cable Protectio
n
 &
 M
an
agem
en
t
PPFW Highly Flexible Polyproylene Conduits
D imensional            D etails
Part Number	 NW	 Inner Dia (mm)	 Outer Dia  (mm)	St atic Bend Radius (mm)	 PPQ (mtr)
PPFW-10X	 10	 10	 13	 20	 50
PPFW-12X	 12	 12	 15.8	 35	 50
PPFW-17X	 17	 15.2	 21.2	 45	 50
PPFW-23X	 23	 22	 28.5	 55	 50
PPFW-29X	 29	 27.2	 34.4	 65	 50
PPFW-36X	 36	 35	 42.5	 75	 30
PPFW-48X	 48	 46.5	 54 .4	 90	 30
PPFW-70X	 70	 66.4	 81.0	 195	 10
PPFW-95X	 95	 91.0	 108.00	 300	 10
X - Black (B), Grey (G)
	 PROPERTY      	 Value        	 Test Method
Free from Halogens	 Yes	 DIN 53474